The bids will be publicly opened by the head of the 
Department, in Room 1753, No. zt Park row, at the 
hour above menttm:ed 

No.t. FOR FURNISHING THE DEPARTMENT 
OF PUBLIC PUILI)INGS. LIGHTING 
ANT) ,UI•Pl,]F.S, BOROUGHS OF MAN-
HATTAN AND 'IHE BRONX, WITH 
FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
( 4,600) GROSS TONS.-,e4o P')UNDS TO 
A'1ON, OF BESI' WHITE ASH COAL. 

No. o. FOR FURNISHING 'INC DEPARIMFNT 
OF PUBLIC BUILDINGS, I IGHTING 
AND SUPPLIES. BOROUGH OF 
BROOKLYN, WITH SIX THOUSAND 
(6,ccul GRO-45 'TONS, a,24o POUNDS TO 
A TON, OF THE BES1' GRADES OF